
Standard Results
3/2/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 78 secSCT:

12002 Ralphie 59.16 NQ0 0 021

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 74 secSCT:

16001 Elly 59.32 NQ0 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT:

20005 Sexi Lexi 42.51 1901 1 000

20001 Lucy 51.93 NQ3 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT:

24001 Mobius 48.18 1951 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 84 secSCT:

8202 Prada -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 146 yds 78 secSCT:

12205 Galen 66.40 1901 1 000

12203 Cricket -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds 74 secSCT:

16201 Paige 49.60 1902 0 000

16205 Bullet 51.96 2852 1 000

16204 Enid 47.67 NQ0 1 020

16202 Skuggi -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT:

20205 Briley 37.39 11000 0 000

20201 Meg 93.14 NQ2 4 020

20204 Bree -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds 73 secSCT:

24201 Zef 93.43 NQ4 1 010

24204 Zephyr -- NQ2 1 101

24206 Geza -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/2/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds 79 secSCT:

8201 Happy 85.32 NQ2 0 000

8401 Dot 46.60 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds 76 secSCT:

12405 Willie 68.10 11000 0 000

12202 Bliss 45.50 2950 1 000

12204 Remi 52.95 3950 1 000

12003 Pogo 77.51 NQ2 0 000

12403 Maddie 60.73 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds 73 secSCT:

16403 Bailey 54.33 1901 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 71 secSCT:

20412 Doug 51.51 1951 0 000

20202 Kaos 63.59 NQ3 1 001

20407 Fury 37.97 NQ0 2 020

20404 Fez -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/2/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 172 yds 72 secSCT:

24401 Louie 79.14 1860 0 000

24003 Hawke Eye 51.21 NQ1 0 010

24203 Atlas 80.04 NQ3 1 010

24402 Gypsy -- NQ3 0 000

24403 Harry -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8602 Sally 79.26 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

12601 Kylie 64.02 11000 0 000

12602 Max 53.46 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16404 Bozley 52.48 11000 0 000

16402 Mac 59.04 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT:

20403 Mea 50.42 11000 0 000

20603 Pete 51.29 21000 0 000

20612 Emma 54.95 31000 0 000

20409 Paddy 41.01 NQ0 0 010

20410 Bart 51.10 NQ0 0 010

20411 Izzy 54.64 NQ0 0 010

20601 Willow 59.25 NQ3 2 010

20602 Coffee 54.43 NQ1 0 000

20604 Frost 58.59 NQ0 1 001

20605 Annie 58.54 NQ2 0 010

20610 Murphy 60.30 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT:

24405 Berlin 53.94 11000 0 000

24404 Annie 50.77 NQ0 0 020

24601 Hank 58.36 NQ2 0 000

24603 Bridget 49.52 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8808 Fly 41.99 11000 0 000

8810 Millie 42.93 21000 0 000

8813 Roxy 45.65 31000 0 000

8803 Kip 52.28 41000 0 000

8801 Magic 71.00 1000 0 000

8809 Topaz 70.18 NQ2 1 010

8814 Chief 63.27 NQ1 1 010

8815 Abby 65.26 NQ1 0 000

8802 Grits -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Sterling -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT:

12818 Neil 38.75 11000 0 000

12815 Rudi 40.90 21000 0 000

12826 Buddy 43.66 31000 0 000

12831 Dudley 46.46 41000 0 000

12816 Wrecks 48.97 1000 0 000

12803 Joan 52.90 1000 0 000

12805 Tempo 54.73 1000 0 000

12822 Jet 55.45 1000 0 000

12804 Parker 62.59 1000 0 000

12802 Kylie 74.71 NQ0 0 000

12806 Ruger 42.46 NQ0 0 010

12807 Zipper 76.96 NQ5 0 010

12809 Willow 52.23 NQ0 1 000

12811 Brumby 52.54 NQ0 0 010

12817 Riley 54.82 NQ0 0 001

12823 Teddy -- NQ2 1 110

12824 Visa 38.97 NQ0 0 010

12827 Maxwell 66.32 NQ0 0 001

12830 Mini Cooper 49.60 NQ1 0 010

12832 Preston -- NQ4 0 010



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

12833 Major 49.75 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT:

16821 Roxy 38.33 11000 0 000

16830 Pilot 38.72 21000 0 000

16805 Quigley 43.70 31000 0 000

16822 Dani 49.13 41000 0 000

16803 Luke 50.24 1000 0 000

16817 Louis 50.76 1000 0 000

16820 Cinder 50.94 1000 0 000

16818 Tango 51.55 1000 0 000

16819 Aimee 52.95 1000 0 000

16811 Mathilda 54.41 1000 0 000

16808 Clare 55.29 1000 0 000

16828 Flower 63.60 1000 0 000

16816 Brady 65.63 1000 0 000

16802 Otto 39.82 NQ1 1 010

16804 Polo 43.47 NQ1 0 000

16812 Piper 55.82 NQ1 1 010

16813 Cayenne 54.23 NQ0 0 010

16823 Punkin 53.94 NQ1 1 000

16825 Tori 47.02 NQ1 0 000

16827 Bandit 73.18 NQ3 0 010

16829 Cruiser 51.76 NQ0 0 010

16831 Raleigh 56.65 NQ0 0 010

16832 Robbie 50.87 NQ1 0 000

16801 Shasta -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT:

20854 Bouncer 37.37 11000 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

20606 Trip 38.09 21000 0 000

20841 Wired 38.55 31000 0 000

20832 Ink 41.10 41000 0 000

20811 Lucy 42.12 1000 0 000

20862 Kadie 42.39 1000 0 000

20842 Blade 43.80 1000 0 000

20852 Auggie 44.48 1000 0 000

20846 Selby 44.69 1000 0 000

20831 Payton 46.30 1000 0 000

20857 Kate 46.91 1000 0 000

20833 Chloe 47.47 1000 0 000

20848 Rogue 48.20 1000 0 000

20860 Forest 48.66 1000 0 000

20856 Scarlett 49.53 1000 0 000

20861 Kaleigh 55.13 1000 0 000

20858 Caly 55.20 1000 0 000

20608 Sophie 46.28 NQ0 0 020

20609 Rhia 48.92 NQ0 0 010

20802 Savanna -- NQ1 0 120

20804 Brillo 53.02 NQ0 1 000

20805 Charlee 38.84 NQ0 0 010

20806 Reese 45.41 NQ3 1 030

20807 Jet 54.95 NQ1 1 010

20814 Roxie 46.80 NQ0 0 010

20816 Ruffles 59.20 NQ1 1 000

20818 Katy 49.88 NQ1 1 010

20819 Jack 46.72 NQ1 2 020

20820 Rori 56.97 NQ2 0 000

20821 Mesa -- NQ0 1 100

20825 SoBe 40.24 NQ1 0 020

20827 Rush 41.60 NQ1 0 010

20828 Fallon 62.59 NQ2 1 010

20829 Johnnie 38.05 NQ0 0 010

20835 Aavry 44.46 NQ1 0 000

20836 Sparky 61.66 NQ2 1 000

20840 Summit 49.92 NQ0 0 010

20843 Reba -- NQ0 2 100

20844 Mollie 46.89 NQ1 1 010

20847 Mollie B 31.09 NQ1 2 020



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

20849 Aidan 45.63 NQ0 1 000

20850 Penny 73.46 NQ1 2 010

20859 Rebel 46.92 NQ2 0 001

20813 Sizzle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 188 yds 70 secSCT:

24807 Ashlee 40.95 11000 0 000

24820 Ruby 43.67 21000 0 000

24808 Tamora 46.60 31000 0 000

24804 Sophie 48.87 41000 0 000

24824 Moni 49.34 1000 0 000

24803 Desi 50.54 1000 0 000

24814 MarJus 54.00 1000 0 000

24816 Maggie 54.38 1000 0 000

24815 Trudi 58.92 1000 0 000

24806 Millie 58.94 1000 0 000

24801 Panda -- NQ0 1 100

24802 Joule 54.01 NQ1 0 010

24809 Zara 47.79 NQ1 0 000

24812 Iggy 44.98 NQ1 0 010

24817 Chessie 52.43 NQ0 0 010

24818 Addie 46.46 NQ1 0 000

24819 Artemis 51.05 NQ0 0 010

24821 Bailey 60.58 NQ0 0 010

24822 Zulu 67.90 NQ1 1 010

24823 Tag 55.80 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 188 yds 66 secSCT:

26801 Effen 37.37 11000 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular



Standard Results
3/2/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds 89 secSCT:

4202 Dessa 81.29 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 146 yds 83 secSCT:

8204 Sheba 63.94 11000 0 000

8203 Rachel -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 148 yds 79 secSCT:

12206 Rudy 41.34 11000 0 000

12210 Vogue 72.03 NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 150 yds 77 secSCT:

16209 Holly 59.27 1851 1 001

16207 Catch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 78 secSCT:

20208 Huntleigh 41.18 11000 0 000

20213 Flynn 81.73 2970 0 000

20209 Katie 75.00 3951 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Novice - Preferred

20215 Tillie 60.22 4902 0 000

20212 Hope -- NQ3 0 102

20218 Annie 83.76 NQ3 1 010

20211 Strider -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
3/2/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds 84 secSCT:

4402 Martini 73.61 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds 76 secSCT:

16405 Joey 81.36 NQ1 0 020

16406 Lily 55.75 NQ3 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds 77 secSCT:

20210 Envy 70.53 11000 0 000

20416 Kaylee 65.37 2951 0 000

20217 Ozzie 38.11 NQ2 1 010

20420 Thor 88.92 NQ2 1 010



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8404 Coco 57.47 11000 0 000

8403 Jack 66.36 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT:

12603 Tag 62.26 NQ3 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT:

16604 Tony 51.37 11000 0 000

16601 Clarence 70.39 NQ2 0 000

16605 Abby 41.47 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT:

20418 Mary 63.20 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT:

4806 Tazer 65.85 11000 0 000

4801 Kate 67.59 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT:

8818 Gretchen 53.70 11000 0 000

8816 Me-Me 65.09 21000 0 000

8603 Cody 60.57 NQ1 0 000

8817 Stan 61.30 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds 74 secSCT:

12841 Trevor 53.14 11000 0 000

12840 Kaper 64.35 21000 0 000

12837 Remy 52.60 NQ0 1 010

12838 Lyra 61.32 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 188 yds 71 secSCT:

16602 Simon 45.05 11000 0 000

16837 Aladdin 45.17 21000 0 000

16833 Skye 47.04 31000 0 000

16834 Ace 48.65 41000 0 000

16839 Valley 51.43 1000 0 000

16840 Zoey 55.99 1000 0 000

16842 Rev 60.90 1000 0 000



Standard Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Preferred

16603 Scotty 54.63 NQ1 0 000

16835 Roz 44.16 NQ0 0 010

16841 Rocky 46.68 NQ0 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 188 yds 75 secSCT:

20864 Callie 52.78 11000 0 000

20863 Savanna 53.08 21000 0 000

20865 Jackie-O 69.37 31000 0 000

20613 Onyx 82.83 NQ2 1 011



JWW Results
3/2/12

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT:

12003 Pogo 34.62 11000 0 000

12002 Ralphie 34.82 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds 38 secSCT:

16001 Elly 33.30 NQ2 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT:

20001 Lucy 21.86 NQ0 0 020

20003 Zoe -- NQ3 0 100

20005 Sexi Lexi 24.91 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds 38 secSCT:

24001 Mobius 40.58 1931 0 000

24003 Hawke Eye 24.10 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
3/2/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds 44 secSCT:

8201 Happy 36.61 NQ1 1 000

8202 Prada -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds 41 secSCT:

12204 Remi 23.74 11000 0 000

12205 Galen 48.57 2881 0 000

12203 Cricket -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds 38 secSCT:

16203 Smokey 28.07 11000 0 000

16204 Enid 62.23 NQ4 0 000

16205 Bullet 46.43 NQ5 0 020

16202 Skuggi -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT:

20201 Meg 61.18 NQ0 1 010

20202 Kaos 20.69 NQ0 1 010

20204 Bree -- AIS0 0 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 107 yds 38 secSCT:

24203 Atlas 32.22 11000 0 000

24201 Zef 37.31 NQ3 2 020

24204 Zephyr -- NQ2 1 110

24206 Geza -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results
3/2/12

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds 40 secSCT:

12403 Maddie 43.17 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 125 yds 38 secSCT:

16403 Bailey 29.58 11000 0 000

16404 Bozley 31.38 21000 0 000

16402 Mac 34.06 NQ2 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 37 secSCT:

20409 Paddy 23.37 11000 0 000

20602 Coffee 28.86 2951 0 000

20410 Bart 34.61 3951 0 000

20205 Briley 29.42 NQ0 1 000

20402 Whiz 34.03 NQ2 0 000

20404 Fez 32.60 NQ1 0 050

20407 Fury 36.17 NQ0 1 000

20412 Doug 33.63 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 128 yds 39 secSCT:

24401 Louie 60.39 NQ2 0 000

24403 Harry -- NQ2 1 030



JWW Results
3/2/12

Open - Regular



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 46 secSCT:

8401 Dot 36.62 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

12202 Bliss 25.70 11000 0 000

12405 Willie 52.94 NQ0 0 000

12601 Kylie 54.90 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT:

16201 Paige -- NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 38 secSCT:

20848 Rogue 29.79 11000 0 000

20843 Reba 32.92 21000 0 000

20403 Mea 35.15 NQ1 1 010

20411 Izzy 46.98 NQ0 2 000

20601 Willow 38.55 NQ1 0 000

20604 Frost 39.41 NQ1 1 010

20612 Emma 38.76 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 40 secSCT:

24603 Bridget 32.96 11000 0 000

24404 Annie 33.52 21000 0 000

24402 Gypsy -- NQ1 0 110

24405 Berlin 47.90 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 46 secSCT:

8808 Fly 29.97 11000 0 000

8813 Roxy 32.12 21000 0 000

8602 Sally 46.24 NQ1 1 010

8803 Kip 37.61 NQ1 0 000

8809 Topaz 49.06 NQ2 1 010

8810 Millie 35.45 NQ1 1 000

8814 Chief 42.68 NQ1 1 010

8802 Grits -- ABS-- -- ------

8806 Sterling -- ABS-- -- ------

8815 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 43 secSCT:

12806 Ruger 28.03 11000 0 000

12826 Buddy 28.43 21000 0 000

12815 Rudi 28.53 31000 0 000

12602 Max 30.66 41000 0 000

12811 Brumby 34.11 1000 0 000

12816 Wrecks 34.52 1000 0 000

12822 Jet 35.81 1000 0 000

12805 Tempo 37.20 1000 0 000

12809 Willow 37.68 1000 0 000

12803 Joan 39.25 1000 0 000

12802 Kylie 58.36 NQ0 0 000

12804 Parker 44.46 NQ0 0 000

12807 Zipper 47.39 NQ2 1 010

12817 Riley 53.51 NQ1 0 000

12818 Neil 28.37 NQ0 1 010

12823 Teddy 42.60 NQ2 2 010

12824 Visa 26.60 NQ1 1 020

12830 Mini Cooper 43.58 NQ2 1 000

12831 Dudley 58.93 NQ2 2 000

12832 Preston 30.03 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

12833 Major 38.84 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 41 secSCT:

16830 Pilot 25.85 11000 0 000

16804 Polo 26.26 21000 0 000

16821 Roxy 26.56 31000 0 000

16808 Clare 33.17 41000 0 000

16817 Louis 35.90 1000 0 000

16818 Tango 36.98 1000 0 000

16822 Dani 37.17 1000 0 000

16820 Cinder 39.02 1000 0 000

16816 Brady 40.88 1000 0 000

16828 Flower 41.42 1000 0 000

16802 Otto 32.66 NQ0 1 000

16803 Luke 32.83 NQ0 2 030

16805 Quigley 28.89 NQ0 0 020

16811 Mathilda 45.13 NQ2 0 000

16812 Piper 54.87 NQ1 1 010

16813 Cayenne 42.42 NQ0 0 000

16819 Aimee 33.63 NQ0 0 010

16823 Punkin 34.64 NQ1 1 010

16825 Tori -- NQ1 4 000

16827 Bandit 46.63 NQ2 2 020

16829 Cruiser 37.85 NQ0 0 010

16831 Raleigh -- NQ0 0 020

16832 Robbie 44.12 NQ2 1 000

16801 Shasta -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 38 secSCT:

20827 Rush 25.64 11000 0 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

20829 Johnnie 26.15 21000 0 000

20805 Charlee 26.53 31000 0 000

20825 SoBe 26.67 41000 0 000

20854 Bouncer 26.86 1000 0 000

20832 Ink 26.99 1000 0 000

20849 Aidan 27.48 1000 0 000

20852 Auggie 27.51 1000 0 000

20606 Trip 27.55 1000 0 000

20862 Kadie 27.80 1000 0 000

20857 Kate 29.06 1000 0 000

20811 Lucy 29.47 1000 0 000

20831 Payton 30.23 1000 0 000

20608 Sophie 30.31 1000 0 000

20833 Chloe 30.56 1000 0 000

20816 Ruffles 31.63 1000 0 000

20818 Katy 33.07 1000 0 000

20603 Pete 34.58 1000 0 000

20821 Mesa 35.00 1000 0 000

20850 Penny 35.93 1000 0 000

20605 Annie 36.64 1000 0 000

20820 Rori 37.10 1000 0 000

20609 Rhia 31.34 NQ1 1 020

20610 Murphy 45.57 NQ1 0 000

20802 Savanna -- NQ5 2 120

20804 Brillo -- NQ0 1 100

20806 Reese 27.66 NQ0 1 020

20807 Jet 44.82 NQ1 1 010

20814 Roxie -- NQ0 1 100

20819 Jack -- NQ3 5 120

20828 Fallon 36.23 NQ1 1 010

20835 Aavry -- NQ0 1 100

20836 Sparky 45.51 NQ4 1 010

20840 Summit -- NQ0 1 110

20841 Wired -- NQ0 1 100

20842 Blade 36.30 NQ0 1 000

20844 Mollie 34.97 NQ1 0 000

20846 Selby 33.99 NQ1 0 000

20847 Mollie B -- NQ1 1 110

20856 Scarlett 40.57 NQ3 1 020



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

20858 Caly 49.08 NQ1 1 000

20859 Rebel 35.47 NQ2 1 010

20860 Forest 32.95 NQ1 0 000

20861 Kaleigh 39.83 NQ0 0 000

20813 Sizzle -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 143 yds 40 secSCT:

24801 Panda 25.97 11000 0 000

24812 Iggy 28.87 21000 0 000

24816 Maggie 29.13 31000 0 000

24809 Zara 32.04 41000 0 000

24819 Artemis 32.05 1000 0 000

24808 Tamora 33.78 1000 0 000

24814 MarJus 36.06 1000 0 000

24804 Sophie 36.44 1000 0 000

24824 Moni 36.66 1000 0 000

24817 Chessie 36.69 1000 0 000

24823 Tag 37.46 1000 0 000

24601 Hank 28.74 NQ0 0 010

24802 Joule 35.47 NQ1 0 000

24803 Desi 35.89 NQ0 0 010

24806 Millie 48.99 NQ0 0 000

24807 Ashlee 30.48 NQ0 1 010

24815 Trudi 54.24 NQ1 0 010

24818 Addie 29.79 NQ0 0 020

24820 Ruby 33.73 NQ2 0 010

24821 Bailey 58.74 NQ2 0 000

24822 Zulu 48.21 NQ4 4 040



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 143 yds 38 secSCT:

26801 Effen 25.76 11000 0 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 102 yds 46 secSCT:

8204 Sheba 31.15 11000 0 000

8203 Rachel -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds 43 secSCT:

12206 Rudy 23.74 11000 0 000

12210 Vogue 45.81 NQ5 2 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT:

16603 Scotty 25.28 11000 0 000

16206 Sophie 30.28 21000 0 000

16209 Holly 45.68 NQ2 1 000

16207 Catch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT:

20208 Huntleigh 21.68 11000 0 000

20212 Hope -- NQ6 0 100

20215 Tillie 27.06 NQ0 0 010

20218 Annie 45.83 NQ1 1 010

20211 Strider -- ABS-- -- ------

20420 Thor -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
3/2/12

Novice - Preferred



JWW Results
3/2/12

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 121 yds 48 secSCT:

4402 Martini 49.79 NQ2 1 000

4403 Simba -- NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 121 yds 45 secSCT:

8403 Jack 31.80 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 125 yds 43 secSCT:

12603 Tag 33.19 NQ4 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 128 yds 42 secSCT:

16406 Lily 27.81 11000 0 000

16405 Joey 68.75 NQ3 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 128 yds 44 secSCT:

20210 Envy 35.79 11000 0 000

20217 Ozzie 46.48 NQ3 1 030

20416 Kaylee 40.48 NQ1 1 010

20419 Kioti -- NQ4 2 020



JWW Results
3/2/12

Open - Preferred



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT:

8404 Coco 49.56 1970 0 000

8603 Cody 45.07 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 43 secSCT:

16602 Simon 29.11 11000 0 000

16601 Clarence 45.07 2940 0 000

16604 Tony 34.86 NQ0 0 010

16605 Abby 29.83 NQ0 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 45 secSCT:

20209 Katie 54.49 NQ0 0 000

20613 Onyx 45.10 NQ1 0 000

20865 Jackie-O 47.27 NQ0 1 020



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 141 yds 51 secSCT:

4806 Tazer 42.85 11000 0 000

4801 Kate 45.39 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 48 secSCT:

8817 Stan 37.21 11000 0 000

8818 Gretchen 38.85 21000 0 000

8816 Me-Me 45.06 31000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 46 secSCT:

12837 Remy 37.68 11000 0 000

12838 Lyra 40.22 21000 0 000

12840 Kaper 56.61 NQ2 0 010

12841 Trevor 41.37 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds 43 secSCT:

16837 Aladdin 31.27 11000 0 000

16833 Skye 31.84 21000 0 000

16834 Ace 35.39 31000 0 000

16842 Rev 37.89 41000 0 000

16840 Zoey 43.52 1000 0 000

16835 Roz 35.45 NQ1 0 000

16839 Valley 44.53 NQ0 0 000

16841 Rocky 35.04 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
3/2/12

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 143 yds 45 secSCT:

20418 Mary 38.91 11000 0 000

20864 Callie 39.76 21000 0 000

20863 Savanna 42.95 NQ1 1 010



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 34.53 secSCT:

8803 Kip 34.53 1100 00

8401 Dot 40.76 80 00

8602 Sally -- NQ1 11

8202 Prada -- AIS0 00

Time Points8 inches

1034.53Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

648.00Truncated time <=

551.00Truncated time <=

455.00Truncated time <=

358.00Truncated time <=

260.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 26.01 secSCT:

12824 Visa 26.01 1100 00

12818 Neil 28.79 90 00

12806 Ruger 29.16 80 00

12815 Rudi 31.05 80 00

12831 Dudley 32.06 70 00

12822 Jet 36.22 60 00

12804 Parker 45.34 20 00

12807 Zipper 53.81 10 00

12205 Galen -- NQ1 11

12403 Maddie -- NQ2 11

12405 Willie 38.57 NQ1 00

12823 Teddy 36.93 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Regular

12832 Preston 37.60 NQ1 01

Time Points12 inches

1026.01Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 26.95 secSCT:

16804 Polo 26.95 1100 00

16825 Tori 33.42 70 00

16402 Mac 34.58 70 00

16203 Smokey 37.25 60 00

16204 Enid 39.77 50 00

16001 Elly 37.84 NQ1 11

16201 Paige -- NQ0 10

16811 Mathilda -- NQ1 00

16830 Pilot 33.85 NQ0 02



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Regular

Time Points16 inches

1026.95Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

832.00Truncated time <=

735.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

540.00Truncated time <=

443.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

248.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 26.11 secSCT:

20805 Charlee 26.11 1100 00

20825 SoBe 26.17 90 00

20409 Paddy 27.70 90 00

20832 Ink 28.01 90 00

20806 Reese 28.18 90 00

20842 Blade 28.90 90 00

20811 Lucy 29.07 80 00

20202 Kaos 29.34 80 00

20831 Payton 31.19 80 00

20818 Katy 31.99 80 00

20857 Kate 32.38 70 00

20820 Rori 35.24 60 00

20411 Izzy 38.90 50 00

20861 Kaleigh 39.88 50 00

20804 Brillo 42.37 30 00

20001 Lucy 31.78 NQ0 01

20203 Parteigh -- NQ1 10

20205 Briley 31.63 NQ0 05



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Regular

20402 Whiz 41.22 NQ1 00

20602 Coffee 37.61 NQ1 00

20603 Pete 40.81 NQ1 00

20606 Trip 38.16 NQ2 02

20609 Rhia 40.95 NQ1 00

20819 Jack 43.10 NQ1 00

20827 Rush 25.70 NQ0 01

20829 Johnnie 36.14 NQ0 01

20847 Mollie B 39.47 NQ0 02

20849 Aidan 25.99 NQ1 01

20850 Penny 34.37 NQ0 01

20852 Auggie 26.96 NQ1 01

20856 Scarlett 38.51 NQ1 02

20859 Rebel -- NQ0 12

20854 Bouncer -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points20 inches

1026.11Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

24 inches 26.48 secSCT:

24801 Panda 26.48 1100 00

24807 Ashlee 29.04 90 00

24812 Iggy 29.28 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Regular

24816 Maggie 29.78 90 00

24818 Addie 30.79 80 00

24820 Ruby 33.75 70 00

24603 Bridget 35.76 60 00

24404 Annie 48.01 10 00

24001 Mobius -- NQ0 00

24403 Harry 33.48 NQ1 02

24601 Hank 33.10 NQ1 02

24804 Sophie 40.75 NQ2 01

24819 Artemis 34.01 NQ1 02

Time Points24 inches

1026.48Truncated time  =

929.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

734.00Truncated time <=

637.00Truncated time <=

539.00Truncated time <=

442.00Truncated time <=

345.00Truncated time <=

247.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

8 inches 39.28 secSCT:

8818 Gretchen 39.28 1100 00

8204 Sheba 46.38 80 00

8404 Coco 51.61 NQ1 00

Time Points8 inches

1039.28Truncated time  =

943.00Truncated time <=

847.00Truncated time <=

751.00Truncated time <=

654.00Truncated time <=

558.00Truncated time <=

460.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT:

12603 Tag 45.64 NQ1 00

12840 Kaper -- NQ1 01

12841 Trevor 51.45 NQ0 01

Time Points12 inches

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

16 inches 0 secSCT:

16605 Abby 26.71 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results
3/2/12

Preferred

16834 Ace 38.06 NQ0 01

16837 Aladdin -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points16 inches

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults
W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT:

20208 Huntleigh 46.07 NQ1 00

Time Points20 inches


